A WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Merchant Id
Mid
Business Name

customer_name

CPV Address

Shop Address

Swipe Address

Mobile

CPV Status

Complete Date

CPV Remarks

Shop Address Found OR Not
Shop Address By FSE

Shop Structure

Ownership Status
shop_photo_inside_latitude
shop_photo_inside_longitude
shop_photo_outside_latitude
shop_photo_outside_longitude
agent_selfie_latitude
agent_selfie_longitude
merchant_photo_|latitude

merchant_photo_longitude

53107882
53107882

Aliya General Store
RIYAJ MOHD

B-281,Main Chitrgupt Road Subhash Mohlla North
Ghonda,North Ghonda Bhajanpura,Krishna
Mandir,Delhi,D

B-281,Main Chitrgupt Road Subhash Mohlla North
Ghonda,North Ghonda Bhajanpura,Krishna
Mandir,Delhi,Delhi,110053

B-281,Main Chitrgupt Road Subhash Mohlla North
Ghonda,North Ghonda Bhajanpura,Krishna
Mandir,Delhi,Delhi,110053

9811472613
Negative
2025-04-09
Shop not found
Not Found
Subhash mohalla
N/A

N/A
28.6774396
77.2631127
28.6774396
77.2631127
28.6774167
77.2631252
28.677432
77.2630937



24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31

32

Shop Operational
Business Name Match
Category
Sub-Category

Merchant Identity By
Neighbour

Shop Identity By Neighbour

Additional Remark

10 Comment

Shop Photo Inside

No
No
N/A

N/A
No

N/A
address not found call not pick

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT B-
281,MAIN CHITRGUPT ROAD SUBHASH MOHLLA
NORTH GHONDA,NORTH GHONDA BHAJANPURA
,KRISHNA MANDIR,DELHI,DELHI,110053 ON 09-04-
2025 15:13:18. ADDRESS NOT FOUND, WHERE WE
MET COULD NOT MEET WITH ANYONE, THEN WE
CALL ON APPLICANT GIVEN NUMBER BUT OUR
CALL NOT PICKED. THE GIVEN AREA IS
COMMERCIAL AND NO ONE KNOWS THE
APPLICANT.

i

,_9912,”‘Io



33

34

Shop Photo
Outside

Agent Selfie

T/199/2, Blockdli Goutampuri;, Shahdara,
09-04-202503:12:45 pm
28.67774167,77.2631252




35

A W N

Merchant Photo

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 09-04-2025 15:13:18
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand




