

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Merchant Id	53107882
2	Mid	53107882
3	Business Name	Aliya General Store
4	customer_name	RIYAJ MOHD
5	CPV Address	B-281,Main Chitrgupt Road Subhash Mohlla North Ghonda,North Ghonda Bhajanpura,Krishna Mandir,Delhi,D
6	Shop Address	B-281,Main Chitrgupt Road Subhash Mohlla North Ghonda,North Ghonda Bhajanpura,Krishna Mandir,Delhi,Delhi,110053
7	Swipe Address	B-281,Main Chitrgupt Road Subhash Mohlla North Ghonda,North Ghonda Bhajanpura,Krishna Mandir,Delhi,Delhi,110053
8	Mobile	9811472613
9	CPV Status	Negative
10	Complete Date	2025-04-09
11	CPV Remarks	Shop not found
12	Shop Address Found OR Not	Not Found
13	Shop Address By FSE	Subhash mohalla
14	Shop Structure	N/A
15	Ownership Status	N/A
16	shop_photo_inside_latitude	28.6774396
17	shop_photo_inside_longitude	77.2631127
18	shop_photo_outside_latitude	28.6774396
19	shop_photo_outside_longitude	77.2631127
20	agent_selfie_latitude	28.6774167
21	agent_selfie_longitude	77.2631252
22	merchant_photo_latitude	28.677432
23	merchant_photo_longitude	77.2630937

24	Shop Operational	No
25	Business Name Match	No
26	Category	N/A
27	Sub-Category	N/A
28	Merchant Identity By Neighbour	No
29	Shop Identity By Neighbour	N/A
30	Additional Remark	address not found call not pick
31	IO Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT B-281,MAIN CHITRGUPT ROAD SUBHASH MOHLLA NORTH GHONDA,NORTH GHONDA BHAJANPURA ,KRISHNA MANDIR,DELHI,DELHI,110053 ON 09-04-2025 15:13:18. ADDRESS NOT FOUND, WHERE WE MET COULD NOT MEET WITH ANYONE, THEN WE CALL ON APPLICANT GIVEN NUMBER BUT OUR CALL NOT PICKED. THE GIVEN AREA IS COMMERCIAL AND NO ONE KNOWS THE APPLICANT.

32	Shop Photo Inside	<p>T/199/2, Block T, Goutampuri, Shahdara, 09-04-2025 03:12:31 pm 28.6774396, 77.2631127</p>
----	-------------------	--

33

Shop Photo  
Outside



**T/199/2, Block T, Goutampuri, Shahdara,  
09-04-2025 03:12:38 pm  
28.6774396, 77.2631127**

34

Agent Selfie



**T/199/2, Block T, Goutampuri, Shahdara,  
09-04-2025 03:12:45 pm  
28.6774167, 77.2631252**

35

Merchant Photo

**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	09-04-2025 15:13:18
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Neeraj Anand

